
WOMEN 132.0 RESULTS

Women 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 NADIA JACKSON Washburn Rural 130.0 150.0 10

2 Marisa Eldredge Hutchinson High School 126.0 120.0 8

3 Jacqueline Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 127.4 115.0 6

4 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 128.4 110.0 4

5 Charley Kaufman Goddard High School 130.5 110.0 2

6 Kyla Kind Bennington Bulldogs 125.0 105.0 1

7 Makenzie Curry Conway Springs High School 129.6 100.0 0

8 Abby Botkin Conway Springs High School 131.6 85.0 0

9 Cara Martin Douglass Bulldogs 126.0 75.0 0

10 Iris Wood Conway Springs High School 128.2 55.0 0

11 Shaylee Martin Larned 127.0 0 0

Women 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 NADIA JACKSON Washburn Rural 130.0 230.0 10

2 Makenzie Curry Conway Springs High School 129.6 225.0 8

3 Jacqueline Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 127.4 220.0 6

4 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 128.4 210.0 4

5 Kyla Kind Bennington Bulldogs 125.0 200.0 2

6 Iris Wood Conway Springs High School 128.2 180.0 1

7 Charley Kaufman Goddard High School 130.5 160.0 0

8 Abby Botkin Conway Springs High School 131.6 120.0 0

9 Cara Martin Douglass Bulldogs 126.0 0 0

10 Marisa Eldredge Hutchinson High School 126.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Shaylee Martin Larned 127.0 0 0

Women 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 NADIA JACKSON Washburn Rural 130.0 150.0 10

2 Jacqueline Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 127.4 145.0 8

3 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 128.4 140.0 6

4 Marisa Eldredge Hutchinson High School 126.0 140.0 4

5 Makenzie Curry Conway Springs High School 129.6 120.0 2

6 Charley Kaufman Goddard High School 130.5 115.0 1

7 Kyla Kind Bennington Bulldogs 125.0 105.0 0

8 Cara Martin Douglass Bulldogs 126.0 100.0 0

9 Abby Botkin Conway Springs High School 131.6 75.0 0

10 Shaylee Martin Larned 127.0 0 0

11 Iris Wood Conway Springs High School 128.2 0 0

Women 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 NADIA JACKSON Washburn Rural 130.0 530.0 0

2 Jacqueline Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 127.4 480.0 0

3 Kaitlyn Hain Wellington Crusaders 128.4 460.0 0

4 Marisa Eldredge Hutchinson High School 126.0 260.0 0

5 Makenzie Curry Conway Springs High School 129.6 445.0 0

6 Kyla Kind Bennington Bulldogs 125.0 410.0 0

7 Charley Kaufman Goddard High School 130.5 385.0 0

8 Iris Wood Conway Springs High School 128.2 235.0 0

9 Cara Martin Douglass Bulldogs 126.0 175.0 0

10 Shaylee Martin Larned 127.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Abby Botkin Conway Springs High School 131.6 280.0 0


